
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

             November 2023 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

11/1/23 Wed Humility, Gratefulness, Generosity & A Servant Spirit :60
11/2/23 Thu The Call of the Wireless :60
11/3/23 Fri Get Bored (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/6/23 Mon Pruning our Hearts :60
11/7/23 Tues Perfect Attendance Award :60
11/8/23 Wed The Three Biggest Questions Your Kids Must Face :60
11/9/23 Thu Curse Of The Living Dead :60

11/10/23 Fri The Gift of Integrity (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/13/23 Mon Texting Thanks :60
11/14/23 Tues Show Yourself Some Grace :60
11/15/23 Wed Are Your Kids Being Left Behind? :60
11/16/23 Thu Affirmation Not Empty Praise :60
11/17/23 Fri Character Online (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/20/23 Mon Integrity Counts :60
11/21/23 Tues Not If, But When :60
11/22/23 Wed Swiss Psychologist Jean Piaget :60
11/23/23 Thu Humble Beginnings :60
11/24/23 Fri Blessings or Curses (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

11/27/23 Mon Holiday Therapy :60
11/28/23 Tues The Most Difficult Time of the Year :60
11/29/23 Wed The Ultimate Sense Of Security :60
11/30/23 Thu Do Less This Christmas :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


